

C. Case No. 811 of 2018

Order dated 17.12.2022:

Out of six accused persons named in the complaint, accused No. 1, 4, 5 and 6 are present by filing hazira.

Accused No. 2 is absent on medical ground filing petition to that effect and a new Vokatnama is filed on his behalf.

The complainant is present by filing Hazira and takes steps against accused No.3.

Issue summons upon accused No. 3.

Fix 06/03/2023 for S.R in respect of accused No. 3 and appearance.

Dic. & Correc. By me

C.J.M

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Howrah