

C. Case No. 811 of 2018

Order dated 01.11.2023:

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance i.d. W.A.

The complainant is present.

Respective steps are taken on behalf of accused Nos. 2, 4 and 5.

No S.R. is received in respect of accused No.3.

The P.O. is on leave. Ld. J.M., Municipal Magistrate Court, Howrah is in Charge.

None appears. No step is taken from the side of accused No. 1 and 6 in spite of specific direction was given in the last occasion.

Accordingly, issue W.A. against accused No. 1 and 6.

Fix 10/01/2024 for S/R, Appearance and E.R. of W.A. against accused Nos. 1 and 6.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-Charge)