

C. Case No. 811 of 2018

Order dated 10.01.2024:

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance, E/R of W.A.

The complainant is present.

Hazira has been filed for the accused No.2 and 3.

Accused No.5 has filed one time prayer on the ground stated therein.

No S.R. is received in respect of accused No.3.

No E.R. of W.A. is received in respect of accused No. 1 and 6.

Fix 11/06/2024 for S/R, Appearance and E.R. of W.A. against accused Nos. 1 and 6.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah