

811 C of 2018

(CNR-WBHW04-010680-2018)

Order Dt- 11/11/2024

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and E/R of W/A against accused no:1 and 6.

Complainant files hazira.

Accused No: 4 files hazira.

Accused No: 2 & 5 files an adjournment petition.

No E/R of W/A is received.

On previous date accused no:2 filed a petition, let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

To- 29/03/2025 for S/R, appearance and E/R of W/A against accused no:1 and 6.

Complainant is directed to file requisite at once.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah  
(J.O. Code WB 01022)