

Complainant Case No.811 of 2018(CIS Reg. no. 811/18)

CNR No. : WBHW04-010680-2018

Order dated: 21/06/25

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and E/R of W/A.

Complainant files hazira.

One time petition has been filed on behalf of the accused no. 2.

Accused no. 1 & 6 file hazira.

Accused no. 4 also files hazira.

One time petition has also been filed on behalf of the accused no. 5.

Heard both sides.

No S/R has been received in respect of accused no. 3.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 26.08.2025 for S/R, appearance and further order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)