

Complainant Case No.811 of 2018(CIS Reg. no. 811/18)

CNR No. : WBHW04-010680-2018

Order dated: 11/12/25

Today is fixed for S/R, appearance and E/R of W/A.

Complainant files hazira.

Accused no. 1 & 6 file hazira.

Accused no. 4 also files hazira.

Accused no. 5 also files hazira.

Accused no. 2 also files hazira.

Ld. Advocates for both sides are present.

Heard both sides.

Issue warrant of arrest accused no. 3.

Ld. Advocate for the complainant to file requisites.

Fix 13.03.2026 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Requisites at once.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)